
ENERGY STAR Commercial Dishwashers Stakeholder Meeting - NRA Show, Chicago IL, May 21, 2007
Company/Organization First Name Last Name Primary Phone Email Address

Auto-Chlor System Kirk Northcott (901)579-2317 kirk.northcott@auto-c.com
Auto-Chlor System Jim Whitehead (901) 579-2313 jim.whitehead@auto-c.com
Champion Industries Rob August (336) 201-4901 raugust@championindustries.com
Champion Industries Bob Vroom (336) 201-4991 bvroom@championindustries.com
Consortium for Energy Efficiency Afroz Khan (617) 589-3949 akhan@cee1.org
Ecolab Adrian Hartz (651) 795-5819 adrian.hartz@ecolab.com
Ecolab Jessica Kurth (651) 293-2079 jessica.kurth@ecolab.com
Electrolux Marco Parisi (305) 439-4305 marco.parisi@electrolux.com
Environmental Protection Agency Andrew Fanara (202) 343-9019 fanara.andrew@epa.gov
Environmental Protection Agency Kate Lewis (202) 343-9024 lewis.kate@epa.gov
Fisher Nickel Inc. Don Fisher (925) 866-5770 dfisher@fishnick.com
Fisher Nickel Inc. David Zabrowski (925) 866-5466 dzabrowski@fishnick.com
Foodservice Equipment Reports Magazine Brian Ward (847)673-8675 bward@fermag.com
Gas Technology Institute Frank Johnson (847) 768-0670 frank.johnson@gastechnology.org
Hobart Corporation Joel Hipp (937) 332-2836 joel.hipp@hobartcorp.com
Hobart Corporation Zane Michael (937) 332-3058 zane.michael@hobartcorp.com
ICF International Rebecca Duff (202) 862-1266 rduff@icfi.com
ICF International Bijit Kundu (202) 862-1157 bkundu@icfi.com
Insinger Machine Company John Stern (215) 624-4800 jstern@insingermachine.com
ITW / Hobart Corporation Phil Ratermann (937) 332-3024 phil.ratermann@itwfeg.com
Jackson MSC Chris Adelmann (606) 523-4272 chris.adelmann@jacksonmsc.com
Jackson MSC Mary Finke (606) 304-0065 mary.finke@jacksonmsc.com
Meiko USA Martin Schenk (615) 399-6600 mschenk@meiko.us
NSF Mike Kohler (734) 913-5775 kohler@nsf.org
SoCalElectric Andre Salolivar (626) 812-7558 andre.salolivar@sce.com
SoCalGas Richard Hobbs (213) 244-2509 rhobbs@semprautilities.com
SoCalGas Eric Kirchhoff (213) 244-4228 ekirchhoff@semprautilities.com
SoCalGas Melisa Marks (562) 803-7307 mmarks@semprautilities.com
Stero Company Erik Nommsen (707) 769-2520 erikn@stero.com
Stero Company Lin Sensenig (610) 223-9258 linsomat@aol.com
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